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Ramadan Calendar 2026

| 0ay | Fair | sumiss | Ohur | A | Maghib | sha

Wed 18 Feb 516am 6.50am 1.35pm 519pm 8.18pm 9.47pm
Thu 19 Feb 518am 6.5lam 1.35pm 519pm 8.17pm 9.46pm
Fri 20 Feb 519am 6.52am 1.35pm 518pm 8.15pm 9.44pm
Sat 21 Feb 52lam 6.53am 1.34pm 518pm 8.14pm 9.43pm
Sun 22 Feb 522am 6.54am 1.34pm 517pm 8.13pm 9.41pm
Mon 23 Feb 523am 6.55am 1.34pm 517pm 8.12pm 9.39pm
Tue 24 Feb 525am 6.56am 1.34pm 5.16pm 8.10pm 9.38pm

Wed 25 Feb 526am 6.57am 1.34pm 515pm 8.09pm 9.36pm
Thu 26 Feb 527am 6.58am 1.34pm 515pm 8.08pm 9.35pm
Fri27 Feb 529am 7.00am 1.34pm 514pm 8.06pm 9.33pm
Sat 28 Feb 530am 7.0lam 1.34pm 514pm 8.05pm 9.31pm
Sun 1 Mar 531am 7.02am 1.33pm 513pm 8.04pm 9.30pm
Mon 2 Mar 533am 7.03am 1.33pm 512pm 8.02pm 9.28pm
Tue 3 Mar 534am 7.04am 1.33pm 511pm 8.0Tpm 9.26pm
Wed 4 Mar 5.35am 7.05am 1.33pm 511pm 7.59pm 9.25pm
Thu 5 Mar 537am 7.06am 1.33pm 510pm 7.58pm 9.25pm

Fri 6 Mar 538am 7.07am 1.32pm 5.09pm 7.57pm 9.21pm
Sat 7 Mar 539am 7.08am 1.32pm 5.08pm 7.55pm 9.20pm
Sun 8 Mar 540am 7.09am 1.32pm 5.08pm 7.54pm 9.18pm

Mon 9 Mar 54lam 7.10am 1.32pm 507pm 7.52pm 9.17pm
Tue 10 Mar 543am 7.11am 1.3Tpm 5.06pm 7.51pm 9.15pm
Wed 11 Mar 544am 7.12am 1.3Tpm 5.05pm 7.49pm 9.13pm
Thu 12 Mar 545am 7.13am 1.3Tpm 5.04pm 7.48pm 9.12pm
Fri13 Mar 546am 7.14am 1.3Tpm 503pm 7.46pm 9.10pm
Sat 14 Mar 547am 7.15am 1.30pm 502pm 7.45pm 9.08pm
Sun 15 Mar 5.48am 7.16am 1.30pm 50Tpm 7.43pm 9.07pm
Mon 16 Mar 550am 7.16am 1.30pm 50Tpm 7.42pm 9.05pm
Tue 17 Mar 55lam 7.17am 1.30pm 5.00pm 7.40pm 9.03pm

Wed 18 Mar 552am 7.18am 1.29pm 4.59pm 7.39pm 9.02pm
Thu 19 Mar 553am 7.19am 1.29pm 4.58pm 7.37pm 9.00pm
Fri 20 Mar 554am 7.20am 1.29pm 4.57pm 7.36pm 8.58pm
Sat 21 Mar 5.55am 7.21am 1.29pm 4.560pm 7.34pm 8.57pm

Scan the QR code to find Ramadan and Eid-al-Fitr

events or visit hume.vic.gov.au/Ramadan




